
PROPOSED LEISURE CENTRE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & MAINTENANCE CLOSURES APRIL 2012 – MARCH 2013 APPENDIX 1
O Open C Closed EC Facility closed early between 4pm and 5pm.  

MONTH DAY DATE A’TOWN A’NIEL SH’ILL B’SILL Grove/
GWBC

OLYM W’ROCK TENNIS CTR LSIDE FALLS

2012-2013

April Sun 8 April C C C O C O C C C O
Mon 9 April C C C C C C C C C C
Tues 10 April C C O C C C O C C C

May Mon 7  May C C C C O C C OPEN FOR 
MARATHON

C O

Mon 4TH June C C C C C O O C C C

July Wed 11 July O EC EC EC EC EC O EC EC O
   Thurs 12 July O C C C C C O C C O

Fri 13 July O C C C C C O C C O

August Mon 27 Aug O O C C C C C C C C

December Mon 24 Dec EC EC EC EC EC EC EC EC EC EC
Tues 25 Dec C C C C C C C C C C
Wed 26 Dec C C C C C C C C C C
Thurs 27 Dec C C C C C C C C C C
Mon 31 Dec EC EC EC EC EC EC EC EC EC EC

January
2013

Tues 1 Jan C C C C C C C C C C

Wed 2 Jan C C C C C C C C C C
Thurs 3 Jan O O O O O O O O O O

March
2013

Sun 17 Mar C O O O O O C C C C

Notes:
1) It is proposed that the swimming pools at Andersonstown, and Grove Well Being Centre Leisure centres will close for approximately 1-2 weeks for  essential planned maintenance and pool 
drainage during Christmas 2012. 
2) The council has not confirmed the bank holiday provision for the Queens jubilee so this has not yet been included, but it is anticipated that 8 centres will close and 2 centres (Ballysillan and 
Andersonstown) will remain open. 


